i:SY MAGAZINE | NO° 6 | 2024 THE ORIGINAL.
3
IMPRINT:
PUBLISHER
i:SY GmbH & Co. KG
Lichtstraße 6
50825 Köln | Germany

Belt
GOOD TO KNOW
i:SY MODEL DESIGNATIONS
Wondering what all those abbreviations in i:SY model designations mean?
Here is a brief overview:
SHIMANO Nexus 8-speed hub gear
SHIMANO Claris 8-speed derailleur gears
SHIMANO Tiagra 10-speed derailleur gears
SHIMANO Nexus 5-speed hub gear
ENVIOLO 380 continuously variable hub gear
PINION 12-speed Motor.Gearbox.Unit
S8
S10
E5
N3.8
P12
ZR
K
F
RT
CX
B
Toothed belt
Chain drive
Freewheel
Backpedal brake
BOSCH Performance Line CX motor
Brown components
16 17
OUR i:SY COMPONENTS
Our i:SY impresses with exceptional frame cha-
racteristics. As you would expect, we have also
put a great deal of thought into the components.
These most importantly include the contact points
of handles, saddle and pedals – indispensable for
steering, sitting and pedalling – which form the very
essence of cycling. And i:SY wouldn't be i:SY if we
didn't always keep comfort, safety and compact-
ness in mind. Here, we are introducing our serial
components to you.
We fit the ergonomic ERGON GC 10 handles as
standard to ensure optimum contact with the
handlebar and maximum comfort for hands and
wrists. The wide contact surface prevents the wrist
from bending, thus reducing numbness and pain.
The rubberised surface provides additional grip,
especially during more sporty manoeuvres.
HANDLES
As their name infers, the i:SY anti-slip folding pedals
feature a rough surface, ensuring feet remain firmly
on the pedals even when it's raining. The folding
mechanism is highly practical for stowing the bike
away or pushing it through narrow passageways.
No more hitting your heels with the pedals.
FOLDING PEDALS
Sitting firmly on the saddle is also important when
riding a bike. Along with the handlebar, it serves